
HOST SPONSOR

PRESENTING SPONSOR

PLATINUM SPONSOR

GOLD SPONSOR

SILVER SPONSOR

BRONZE SPONSOR

Sponsorship

(name on account):

SIGNATURE (may be typed):

SPONSOR NAME: CONTACT NAME:

CONTACT ADDRESS: 

CONTACT PHONE: CONTACT EMAIL: 

FMSC CONTACT NAME: 

2025 Texas Sponsorship Agreement

Please check the level 
you’d like to sponsor: 

June 3, 2025

Ripples of HOPE
 Women’s Luncheon

Hope Filled Holiday 
MobilePack™ Event

TBD

Agreement, logo + 
website URL due 30 days 
prior to event or sooner.

Turn Hunger Into Hope 
MobilePack™ Event

TBD

Agreement, logo + 
website URL due 30 days 
prior to event or sooner.

Agreement, logo + 
website URL due 30 days 
prior to event or sooner.



2025 Event Sponsor Bene�t Details

SPONSORSHIP 
AMOUNT

LEVEL TAX-DEDUCTIBLE CONTRIBUTION 
FOR RIPPLES OF HOPE PACKAGE

(if max tickets claimed)*

SEATS PER LEVEL

(must commit to seats by May 1)

RIPPLES OF HOPE WOMEN’S LUNCHEON

$48,000

$24,100

$9,400

$4,640

$2,260

$880

20

15

10

6

4

2

Presenting

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Host

$50,000

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

SPONSORSHIP 
AMOUNT

LEVEL PACKING SPOT COMMITMENT DEADLINERESERVED PACKING SPOTS 
AT EVENT

TURN HUNGER INTO HOPE AND HOPE FILLED HOLIDAY MOBILEPACK ™ EVENTS

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

Up to 125

Up to 100

Up to 75

Up to 50

Up to 25

Up to 10

Presenting

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Host

$50,000

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

* Luncheon bene�t value is $60 per ticket; tax-deductible contribution amount is $40 per $100 ticket. 
Reminder: No goods or services can be received from luncheon sponsor payments made from donor advised funds.


	Sponsor name: 
	Contact name: 
	Address: 
	Phone number: 
	Email: 
	FMSC contact name: 
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Business account: Off
	Personal account: Off
	Account number: 
	Split: Off
	Credit Card: Off
	Check: Off
	Stock: Off
	Other: Off
	Name on account: 


