## 2025 Texas Sponsorship Agreement



SPONSOR NAME:	OR NAME: CONTACT NAME:				
CONTACT ADDRESS:					
CONTACT PHONE:	CONTACT EMAIL:				
FMSC CONTACT NAME:					
	Ripples of HOPE Women's Luncheon	Turn Hunger Into Hope MobilePack™ Event	Hope Filled Holiday MobilePack™ Event		
	June 3, 2025	TBD	TBD		
Please check the level you'd like to sponsor:	Agreement, logo + website URL due 30 days prior to event or sooner.	Agreement, logo + website URL due 30 days prior to event or sooner.	Agreement, logo + website URL due 30 days prior to event or sooner.		
PRESENTING SPONSOR \$50,000					
PLATINUM SPONSOR \$25,000					
\$10,000					
SILVER SPONSOR \$5,000					
<b>BRONZE SPONSOR</b> \$2,500					
HOST SPONSOR \$1,000					
How will FMSC receive your sponsorship payment?   Business A	t. Please make checks payable Coon Rapids, MN 55433, Attn: Account Personal Account	e to Feed My Starving Children Sponsorship	and mail to:		
SIGNATURE (may be typed):					

## **2025 Event Sponsor Benefit Details**



## TURN HUNGER INTO HOPE AND HOPE FILLED HOLIDAY MOBILEPACK™ EVENTS

SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT	LEVEL	RESERVED PACKING SPOTS AT EVENT	PACKING SPOT COMMITMENT DEADLINE
\$50,000	Presenting	Up to 125	30 days before event
\$25,000	Platinum	Up to 100	30 days before event
\$10,000	Gold	Up to 75	30 days before event
\$5,000	Silver	Up to 50	30 days before event
\$2,500	Bronze	Up to 25	30 days before event
\$1,000	Host	Up to 10	30 days before event

## RIPPLES OF HOPE WOMEN'S LUNCHEON

SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT	LEVEL	SEATS PER LEVEL (must commit to seats by May 1)	TAX-DEDUCTIBLE CONTRIBUTION FOR RIPPLES OF HOPE PACKAGE (if max tickets claimed)*
\$50,000	Presenting	20	\$48,000
\$25,000	Platinum	15	\$24,100
\$10,000	Gold	10	\$9,400
\$5,000	Silver	6	\$4,640
\$2,500	Bronze	4	\$2,260
\$1,000	Host	2	\$880

\*Luncheon benefit value is \$60 per ticket; tax-deductible contribution amount is \$40 per \$100 ticket. Reminder: No goods or services can be received from luncheon sponsor payments made from donor advised funds.